
RENTAL 
 

2152 West US Highway 14 
Janesville, WI  53545 

608-756-0081 
Just west of the Hwys 14 & 51 Intersection 

www.voigtmusic.com 
rentals@voigtmusic.com 

 
Monday - Friday 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Saturday 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 
Closed Sunday 

Flute, Clarinet,  
Trumpet, Trombone,  
Percussion, Violin,  

Viola 

$21 / Month via 
Checking Autopay 

or 
$23/ Month via 

Credit / Debit Card 
Autopay 

 

Cancel Anytime 

Cello 

$32/ Month via  
Checking Autopay 

or 
$36/ Month via 

Credit / Debit Card 
Autopay 

 

Cancel Anytime 

Alto Sax, Oboe, Wood 
Clarinet 

$36 / Month via 
Checking Autopay 

or 
$40/ Month via 

Credit / Debit Card 
Autopay 

 

Cancel Anytime 

No long term contract - month-to-month autopay - cancel anytime. 

Repairs, accidental damages, fire, vandalism, and theft covered. 

Free replacement of  oils, greases, and swabs. 

Two month’s rent applies towards a purchase or lease-to-own.  

Free weekly home and school delivery. 

Only top brands rented like Yamaha, Conn-Selmer, and Jupiter.  

 

Contactless & secure online rentals &  
purchases 24x7 from your phone, tablet or 
computer, for free home or school delivery! 

 

Tenor Sax, French 
Horn, Baritone/

Euphonium 

$43/  Month via 
Checking Autopay 

or 
$48/ Month via 

Credit / Debit Card 
Autopay 

 

Cancel Anytime 

Three full-time, in-house, and highly experienced repair technicians. 
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PURCHASE or LEASE-TO-OWN (LTO) 

*Online Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) - subject to change. **Subject to availability.  Prices subject to change and not 
available on our website due to MAP restrictions.  ***Estimated LTO non-cancelable payment - does not include taxes or 

fees. Approval and final lease terms serviced by TimePayment. $500 minimum.  Apply on our website. 

2152 West US Highway 14 
Janesville, WI  53545 

608-756-0081 
Just west of the Hwy 14 & 51 Intersection 

www.voigtmusic.com 
rentals@voigtmusic.com 

 
Monday - Friday 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Saturday 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 
Closed Sunday 

 
Instrument 

 
Online Price* 

 
Our Direct  

Purchase Price** 

2 Month’s Rent 
Credit 

Final Outright  
Purchase Price 

(plus tax) 

33 Monthly LTO 
Payments*** 

($500 minimum) 

New Flute 
 

Used Flute 

$1,004 
 

N/A 

$699 
 

$299 

-$42 
 

-$42 

$657 
 

$257 

$25 
 

N/A 

New Clarinet 
 

Used Clarinet 

$1,004 
 

N/A 

$699 
 

$299 

-$42 
 

-$42 

$657 
 

$257 

$25 
 

N/A 

New Trumpet 
 

Used Trumpet 

$1,239 
 

N/A 

$859 
 

$349 

-$42 
 

-$42 

$817 
 

$307 

$32 
 

N/A 

New Trombone 
 

Used Trombone 

$1,384 
 

N/A 

$959 
 

$399 

-$42 
 

-$42 

$917 
 

$357 

$35 
 

N/A 

New Percussion Kit 

 

Used Percussion Kit  

$386 
 

N/A 

$269 
 

$149 

-$42 
 

-$42 

$227 
 

$107 

N/A 
 

N/A 

New Alto Sax 
 

Used Alto Sax 

$2,242 
 

N/A 

$1,559 
 

$549 

-$72 
 

-$72 

$1,487 
 

$477 

$57 
 

Ask Us 

New French Horn 
 

Used French Horn 

$2,999 
 

N/A 

$2,089 
 

$749 

-$86 
 

-$86 

$2,003 
 

$663 

$77 
 

$26 

New Violin  
 

Used Violin 

$820 
 

N/A 

$589 
 

$200 

-$42 
 

-$42 

$547 
 

$158 

$23 
 

N/A 

New Viola  
 

Used Viola 

$869 
 

N/A 

$599 
 

$250 

-$42 
 

-$42 

$557 
 

$208 

$23 
 

N/A 

New Cello 
 

Used Cello 

$2,499 
 

N/A 

$1,739 
 

$400 

-$64 
 

-$64 

$1,675 
 

$336 

$67 
 

N/A 

Free repair loaners...for life! 

The best brands in the industry: Yamaha, Conn-Selmer, and Jupiter. 

Two month’s rent applies. 

Three full-time, in-house & highly experienced repair technicians. 

Purchase outright for the most savings, or Lease-To-Own (LTO). 
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