



No long term contract - month-to-month autopay - cancel anytime.



Repairs, accidental damages, fire, vandalism, and theft covered.



Free replacement of oils, greases, and swabs.



Two month's rent applies towards a purchase or lease-to-own.



Free weekly home and school delivery.



Only top brands rented like Yamaha, Conn-Selmer, and Jupiter.



Three full-time, in-house, and highly experienced repair technicians.

Flute, Clarinet, Trumpet, Trombone, Percussion, Violin, Viola

\$21 / Month via Checking Autopay or \$23/ Month via Credit / Debit Card

Autopay

Cancel Anytime

Cello

\$32/ Month via Checking Autopay or \$36/ Month via Credit / Debit Card Autopay

Cancel Anytime

Alto Sax, Oboe, Wood Clarinet

\$36 / Month via Checking Autopay or \$40 / Month via Credit / Debit Card Autopay

Cancel Anytime

Tenor Sax, French Horn, Baritone/ Euphonium

\$43/ Month via Checking Autopay or \$48/ Month via Credit / Debit Card Autopay

Cancel Anytime

Contactless & secure online rentals & purchases 24x7 from your phone, tablet or computer, for free home or school delivery!



2152 West US Highway 14
Janesville, WI 53545
608-756-0081
Just west of the Hwys 14 & 51 Intersection

www.voigtmusic.com rentals@voigtmusic.com Monday - Friday 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm Saturday 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Closed Sunday



PURCHASE or LEASE-TO-OWN (LTO)



Purchase outright for the most savings, or Lease-To-Own (LTO).



Two month's rent applies.



The best brands in the industry: Yamaha, Conn-Selmer, and Jupiter.



Three full-time, in-house & highly experienced repair technicians.



Free repair loaners...for life!

Instrument	Online Price*	Our Direct Purchase Price**	2 Month's Rent Credit	Final Outright Purchase Price (plus tax)	33 Monthly LTO Payments*** (\$500 minimum)
New Flute	\$1,004	\$699	-\$42	\$657	\$25
Used Flute	N/A	\$299	-\$42	\$257	N/A
New Clarinet	\$1,004	\$699	-\$42	\$657	\$25
Used Clarinet	N/A	\$299	-\$42	\$257	N/A
New Trumpet	\$1,239	\$859	-\$42	\$817	\$32
Used Trumpet	N/A	\$349	-\$42	\$307	N/A
New Trombone	\$1,384	\$959	-\$42	\$917	\$35
Used Trombone	N/A	\$399	-\$42	\$357	N/A
New Percussion Kit	\$386	\$269	-\$42	\$227	N/A
Used Percussion Kit	N/A	\$149	-\$42	\$107	N/A
New Alto Sax	\$2,242	\$1,559	-\$72	\$1,487	\$57
Used Alto Sax	N/A	\$549	-\$72	\$477	Ask Us
New French Horn	\$2,999	\$2,089	-\$86	\$2,003	\$77
Used French Horn	N/A	\$749	-\$86	\$663	\$26
New Violin	\$820	\$589	-\$42	\$547	\$23
Used Violin	N/A	\$200	-\$42	\$158	N/A
New Viola	\$869	\$599	-\$42	\$557	\$23
Used Viola	N/A	\$250	-\$42	\$208	N/A
New Cello	\$2,499	\$1,739	-\$64	\$1,675	\$67
Used Cello	N/A	\$400	-\$64	\$336	N/A

^{*}Online Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) - subject to change. **Subject to availability. Prices subject to change and not available on our website due to MAP restrictions. ***Estimated LTO non-cancelable payment - does not include taxes or fees. Approval and final lease terms serviced by TimePayment. \$500 minimum. Apply on our website.

2152 West US Highway 14
Janesville, WI 53545
608-756-0081
Just west of the Hwy 14 & 51 Intersection
www.voigtmusic.com

rentals@voigtmusic.com

Monday - Friday 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm Saturday 10:00 am - 2:00 pm Closed Sunday